

MACC 526 /2023
CNR WBJP 01-00-4136-2023

Order No.06 dt.23.04.20204

Petitioner files hazira .

No SR is received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon Ops.

Fix 11.06.2024 for SR and AD.

DC by me

Judge MACT,4th court
Jalpaiguri