

Order no 11

dt.04 .03.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR is received.

P O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned .

To 22 .05 .2025 for SR and AD.

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri In-charge